
Course details

Course title
ESOL for Life and Work Part 2 (Beginners)

Course code
Q00019104

Course date

Start: 07/01/25
End: 15/07/25

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Tue 7th Jan, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 14th Jan, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 21st Jan, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 28th Jan, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 4th Feb, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 18th Feb, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 25th Feb, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 4th Mar, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 11th Mar, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 18th Mar, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 25th Mar, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 1st Apr, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 22nd Apr, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 29th Apr, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 6th May, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 13th May, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 20th May, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 3rd Jun, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 10th Jun, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 17th Jun, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 24th Jun, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 1st Jul, 18:00 to 20:00
Tue 8th Jul, 18:00 to 20:00



Tue 15th Jul, 18:00 to 20:00

Tutor
Hannah Mitchell

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes online in video meetings and materials will be provided in
our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
Online

Venue
Online

Level of study
Entry Level

Course overview

Enjoy your ESOL studies online with this evening ESOL course with a qualified tutor. This course looks at how
to use ESOL in your day to day life and in work here in the UK. The course will run for 14 weeks and give you a
safe space to practise your speaking, listening, reading and writing to advance your skills and confidence. This
course is aimed at people who work during the day and want to upskill in the evenings or use it as a top up for
your ESOL classes. This course is part 2 of 2 courses that will concentrate on beginners ESOL skills for learners
going into entry 1or entry 2 in September and are wanting to upskill further. The classes will revolve around the
skills of speaking, listening, reading and writing. The class is run by a qualified and experienced tutor who will
help you develop, improve and provide feedback throughout the course.

Course description

This course is ideal as an additional course for anyone going onto studying entry 1 or entry 2 or preparing for
employment here in the UK. Also, for learners who want to continue to use their English skills in the evenings
and want to keep practising their second language.

You will upskill your main ESOL skills; speaking, listening, reading and writing in an easy going and relaxed
environment.



This course is offered 1 evening per week with a qualified tutor who will support you throughout, you will
engage with other like minded people on the courses and the course is offered exclusively online.

Timetable;

Tuesday evenings 6pm - 8.30pm.

To ensure most success on this course you need to be at least entry 1 in your ESOL skills. This will be checked
prior to the course and confirmed with a diagnostic assessment at the start of the course also. Please expect a call
from a member of the WEA team to discuss your ESOL level and to identify whether this course is the right fit
for you after you apply if you are not a continuing learner.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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